COCHISE COUNTY

PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT
BID TABULATION

IFB - 11-50-HFM-04 Hook Lift System, Furnish & Install

DUE DATE: 6/9/2011

BUYER: Terry Hudson

Western Truck
Equip. Phoenix, AZ

Valley Truck &
Trailer, Glendale,
AZ

Utility Crane &
Equip. Phoenix, AZ

Norwood Equip
Co. Phoenix, AZ

Bid Item 1. Furnish & Install Hook Lift System, 2 ea.

$43,781.00 ea.

$49,653.00 ea.

$53,330.42 ea.

$58,600.00 ea.




	Bid Tabulation

